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Revenues & Expenditures as of   March 31, 2021 

0.00%

14.01%

83.58%

59.32%

78.59%

97.67%

Sales & Services-Educational

Other Revenues

Sales & Services-Auxiliary

Federal Grants & Contracts

State Appropriation

Tuition & Fees

Year-to-date % Budgeted Un-restricted Revenue Collected
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Expenses 40,217,733 14,391,630 7,309,522 5,649,830 1,952,312 18,400 1,607,695 2,993,722 3,700,822 3,145,062 5,783,358 3,974,756 1,125,210 4,333,470
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Federal Grants and Contracts Other Revenues Sales & Services-Auxiliary Sales & Services-Educational State Appropriation Tuition & Fees
Revenues 255,069 253,909 19,649,988 - 36,771,239 45,362,740
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